
SPARKY'S LUNCH
LUNCH SERVED DAILY FROM 11-4

APPETIZERS
. . . . . . . 7.95Pigs In the Potato Patch          French Fries covered with Honey and Parmesan topped with BACON

. . . . 8.95Fresh Deep Fried Green Beans  Green Beans hand-dipped in a Beer Batter Tempura and fried. Served
with Wasabi Ranch dipping sauce

. . . . . . . . . 8.95Pizza Sticks  Garlic Butter Crust topped with Cheese and Pepperoni served with Ranch or Marinara Sauce

. . . 7.95Cauliflower Pizza Crust Chips and Hummus  Gluten Friendly Cauliflower Crust cut into chips,
topped with Parmesan Cheese, Parsley and served with Hummus

. . . . . 10.95Hot Wings  1 pound of deep fried Wings tossed with Honey BBQ, Buffalo or Sparky's Stupid Sauce. Served with
Celery, Carrots and our own Blue Cheese Dressing

. . . . 8.95Calamari  Fire Dusted Crispy fried rings and tentacles served with House made Tartar sauce or Cocktail sauce and
lemon

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7.95Cheese Curds  Breaded Wisconsin Cheese Curds Served with a Marinara Ranch Sauce

SALADS
. . . 13.95Kale Salad  Kale, Spinach, Arugula, Brussel

Sprouts, Red Onions, Walnuts, dried Cranberries. Tossed
in a Champagne Vinaigrette

. . . . 10.95Classic Caesar Salad                         
Romaine tossed in a creamy Caesar Dressing topped with
Croutons and Parmesan Cheese

+ Add Chicken 3.95 Shrimp 5.95. . . . 10.95Lettuce Wraps (3)                                  
Butter Lettuce, Chicken, Bacon, Tomatoes, Avocado, Pesto
Mayo

. . . . 13.95Apple and Feta Salad                         
Apples, Feta Cheese, dried Cranberries, Caramelized
Walnuts with a Raspberry Vinaigrette

+ Add Chicken 3.95
. . . . 13.95Italian Chop Salad                              

Romaine, Salami, Mozzarella Cheese, Red Onions, Black
Olives, Pepperoncini. Tossed in a Red Wine Vinaigrette

. . . . 13.95Taso's Greek Salad                                
Romaine, Cucumbers, Red Onions, Tomatoes, Kalamata
Olives, Bell Peppers, Feta, Capers, Oregano. Tossed with
our house-made Greek Dressing

BURGERS
Sparky"s Proudly served Natural Grass Fed Angus Beef from our ranch in the Shasta Valley. Our beef

is raised with out hormones and we use no chemicals in the production of our beef.

6 oz Burgers come with choice of side. French Fries, Onion Rings, Spicy Cole Slaw, Soup or Salad

Gluten Free Buns available upon request

. . . . . . 12.95Teriyaki Mushroom Burger 
Mushrooms and Swiss Cheese topped with a Teriyaki
Glaze

12.95Bacon Bomb Burger                                   
Ground Beef and Sausage Patty, wrapped in Bacon and
baked. Served on a Ciabatta Bun with your choice of
Cheese. . . 11.95Portabella Mushroom Burger 

Portabella Mushroom marinated in Balsamic Vinegar
Covered in a Garlic Aoli. Served on a Ciabatta Bun with
your choice of Cheese

12.95Balsalmic Arugula Burger               
Feta Cheese, Balsamic Vinegar and Arugula

14.95Double Bacon Burger                             
6oz Bacon-Stuffed Burger with 3 strips of Bacon. Served
on a Ciabatta Bun with your choice of Cheese

. . . 11.95Black Bean Burger                                  
Vegetarian Black Bean Burger. Served on a Ciabatta bun
with choice of cheese

10.95Pulled Pork Sliders                                 
3 Pulled Pork Sliders made with our homemade BBQ
Sauce topped with our own spicy Coleslaw

10.95Sparky's Classic                                             
Burger with your choice of Cheese

10.95Angus Beef Sliders                                     
3 Sliders served with sautéed Mushrooms, French Fried
Onions, Blue Cheese Crumbles and drizzled with Garlic
Aoli

11.95Black and Blue Burger                          
Blue Cheese and Cajun Blackening Seasoning, served on a
Ciabatta Bun



SANDWICHES
All Sandwiches come with a choice of French Fries, Onion Rings, Spicy Cole Slaw, Soup or Salad

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.95French Dip  French Roll topped with Roast Beef and Swiss cheese, Served With Au Jus

. . . . . . . 12.95BBQ Pork Sandwich  Homemade BBQ Sauce, French Fried Onions, Cole Slaw served on a Ciabatta bun

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.95Meatball Grinder  Homemade meatballs topped with marinara sauce and mozzarella cheese

. . . 12.95Sausage Grinder  Homemade Italian Sausage or hot Italian Sausage smothered in Marinara Sauce topped with
mozzarella, served on a Ciabatta Bun

. . . 12.95Chicken Bacon Ranch Grinder  French Roll topped with Chicken Breast, Bacon, Tomato, Jack Cheese 
topped with a drizzle of ranch dressing

. . . . . . . . . 12.95Parmesan Chicken Sandwich  Breaded Chicken Breast covered in Marinara Sauce topped with
Mozzarella Cheese served on a Ciabatta bun

. . . . . 13.95Lunch Fish and Chips  Red Snapper hand-dipped in our Beer Batter Tempura and fried to a golden brown.
Served with French Fries and Spicy Coleslaw

PIZZA
Pizza's Available in Small (12 inch) and Large (16 inch)

Cauliflower Crust Available on any small 12 inch pizza for additional 3$.

Dairy Free Cheese Available

. . . 14.95 - 24.95Sparky's Classic  Cheese Blend, Pepperoni, Spicy Sausage, Jalapeno, Olives. Topped with crushed Red
Pepper.

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11.95 - 22.95Classic Pepperoni  Pepperoni, Cheese Blend and Pizza Sauce

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.95 - 21.95Cheese  Pizza Sauce, Cheese Blend

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.95 - 22.95Margarita  Fresh Mozzarella, Pizza Sauce, Basil

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13.95    23.95Hawaiian  Pizza Sauce, Cheese Blend, Canadian Bacon, Pineapple

. . . . 14.95 - 24.95Mushroom Arugula  Cheese Blend, mixture of Mushrooms and Truffle Oil. Topped with Arugula

. . . . . . . . . 15.95 - 25.95Combo  Pizza Sauce, Cheese, Pepperoni, Salami, Mushrooms, Olives, Onions, Roasted Bell Peppers

. . . . . . . . . . 15.95 - 25.95All Meat  Pizza Sauce, Cheese Blend, Pepperoni, Salami, Sausage, Canadian Bacon and Bacon

. . . . . . . 14.95 - 24.95Buffalo Chicken Pizza  Buffalo Hot Sauce, Cheese Blend, Chicken, Onions, Pepperonchini

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.95 - 24.95BBQ Pork  House-made BBQ Sauce, Cheese Blend, BBQ Pork, Pineapple, Onions

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.95 - 24.95BBQ Chicken  House-made BBQ Sauce, Cheese Blend, Chicken, Bacon, Red Onions

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14.95 - 24.95Pesto Chicken  Pesto Sauce, Cheese Blend, Chicken, Artichoke Hearts, Tomatoes

. . . . . . 13.95 - 22.95Vegetarian  Cheese Blend, Pizza Sauce, Tomatoes, Onions, Roasted Bell Peppers, Artichoke Hearts,
Garlic

. . . . 14.95 - 24.95Build Your Own  Cheese Pizza with your choice of sauce and 3 toppings.                                                 
Red Sauce, Pesto, Ranch or BBQ Sauce.                                                                                                                                                             
Toppings. Pepperoni, Salami, Spicy Sausage, Regular Sausage, Bacon, Tomatoes, Onions, Roasted Bell Peppers, Mushrooms,
Jalapenos, Pepperoncini, Artichoke Hearts, Pineapple, Garlic, Arugula.

+ 1.50 each additional topping

BEVERAGES
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.95Coffee  locally roasted Northbound Coffee.  Spoon Bender and Derailer

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.45Soda  Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Root Beer, Sierra Mist, Mountain Dew, Lemonade,

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.45tea  Iced Tea or Hot Tea

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4.95Kombucha  Local Alua Kombucha Ask server for flavor


